5/25/23, 11:03 AM Email

Email BIS PGD

Re: Approval for adoption as Indian Standard

Subject: Re: Approval for adoption as Indian Standard

From: dkaswal@yahoo.com

Tue, May 23, 2023 05:40 PM

To: BIS PGD <pgd.bis@nic.in>

Approved

Dr. D.K. Aswal,

FNASc, FIAAM, Academician APAM, FMASc Director Health, Safety and Environment Group Bhabha Atomic Research Centre Trombay, Mumbai 400085, India

Senior Professor, Homi Bhabha National Institute Former President, Metrology Society of India President, Acoustic Society of India Former Director, CSIR-NPL, New Delhi (2015-2021) Former Chairman (AC), NABL, Gurugram (2019-2020) Former Director (AC), CSIR-NISTADS, New Delhi (2018-2019) Former Director (AC), CSIR-CEERI, Pilani (2019-2020)

Former Secretary, DAE-AEES, Mumbai (2012-2015)

Sent from Yahoo Mail for iPhone

On Tuesday, May 23, 2023, 3:20 PM, BIS PGD <pgd@bis.gov.in> wrote:

Dr DK Aswal

Chairperson

Production and General Engineering Division Council (PGDC)

Respected Sir,

In accordance with sub-rule (5) of rule 22 of BIS Rules 2018, the following documents finalized by the Basic standards Sectional Commitee, PGD 01 are enclosed for your kind approval for their adoption as an Indian Standard.

Doc. No.	Title
PGD 01(20321)	Public information guidance systems Part 3 : Guidelines for the design and use of information index signs.
PGD01(17533)	Graphical Symbols Safety Colours and Safety Signs Registered Safety Signs
PGD01(Graphical symbols Test methods Part 3: Method for testing symbol referent association
20319)	
PGD01(Basic Principles for Graphical Symbols for Use on Equipment Part 3 : Guidelines For The Application of Graphical Symbols
20322)	
PGD01(17531)	Graphical Symbols for Use on Equipment Registered Symbols

Yours sincerely, Vimal Kumar Sc-B

--

5/25/23, 11:03 AM Email



Production and General Engineering DepartmentBureau of Indian Standards
The National Standards Body of India

Manak Bhawan, 9 Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg New Delhi-110002 Telefax: +91-11-23234819

Web: www.bis.gov.in

BIS Talks: Video on Standardization in Production and General Engineering Department



